Styrkeliste

DSU : 18-06-2018

Styrkeliste for Ngrrebro 1
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Navn

Jorgen Hvenekilde
Peter Wieth-Klitgaard
Henrik Emil Bruun
Thore Nyboe Jensen
Bent Vestergard
Michael Richard W. Olsen
Niels Lauritsen

Paul Bridgwater

Jens Henrichsen
Jesper Musaeus
Thomas Kirknel

Casper Olsen

Sgren G. Jensen
Henrik Winther Jensen
Henrik Andersen

Finn Bonnez

Thomas Varming
Christian C. Strachan
Jens Kristian Sgrensen
Anders Veelds

Nicklas Skjoldager
Anders Bering

Olav Kallenbach
Michael Mikkelsen
Gert Werner

Jan Torp Nielsen
Morten Ree

Mads Keinicke
Andreas Skovgaard
Seren Friis Larsen

Leif JUirgensen

Jargen Holmstrgm Nielsen
René Andreasen
Konstantinos Tsoukalas
Emil Diderichsen
Frode Greisen

Emil Skovgaard

Bjarne Meldgaard Henriksen
Jesper Aae

Kim Secher Andersen
Henriette Miranda Maté
Johnny Smidt

Lars Erik Zwisler

Hold

Nearrebro 1
Nerrebro 1
Nerrebro 1
Ngrrebro 1
Nerrebro 1
Reserve
Reserve
Ngrrebro 1
Nerrebro 1
Nerrebro 1
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
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2049
2087
2093
2031
2046
2019
2014
1941
1954
2007
1991
1988
2001
1969
1942
1926
1883
1890
1848
1841
1832
1802
1795
1770
1701
1710
1746
1738
1726
1793
1714
1636
1711
1706
1701
1698
1682
1604
1691
1832
1683
1676
1658

Elo

2060
2139
2121
2058
2102
2026
2039
2026
1969

2082
2027
2064
2022

1879
1942
1937
1918
1935
1942
1895
1902
1883
1840
1803
1898
1921
1826
1850
1826
1797
1763
1760
1765
1796
1709
1753
1881
1906
1782
1751
1798
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Jacob Steen Printzlau

Erik Mgllmann

Henning Christensen
Henrik Hoybye

Simon Stibolt Jensen

Ole Yde Jensen

Sanshiro Kreemmer

Aage Niels Christensen
Kishichiro Kreemmer
Hannibal Valeur Jaques
Jesper Dstrup Zwisler
William QOstergaard-Nielsen
Noah Krug Wahlgreen
Lukas Iskos

Ulrik Dreier

Emmet Smith

Jonbert Marius Sune Jensen
Mathias Bechlund

Gliney Ozcan

Babak Vakili

Christoffer Kotah Hansen
Nitesh Anjaan

Daryoush Yazdanyar
Danny Deghani

Sertac Ozcan

Zaki Youssef

Bjorn Nielsen

Leo Leyang Goh Dyrkjgb
Valdemar @stergaard-Nielsen
Lotte Zsigri Dyndgaard
Oliver Wu

Andreas Thostrup Jakobsen
Robert Gramkow Sveistrup
Milan Frost

Jacob Miszkiewicz
Alexander Frst

Liila Frederikke kiss
Asbjern Carstensen

Nelli Zsigri Dyndgaard
Rand Shawkat Barawy
Afshin Berahmand

Iben Vintersborg

Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
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Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
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Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
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Reserve
Reserve
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Reserve
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Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
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Reserve
Reserve
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Reserve
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Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
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1624
1619
1603
1566
1456
1468
1437
1456
1424
1352
1358
1280
1239
1278
1410
1409
1356
1230
1785
1393
1223
1000
1261
1154
1200
1000
1088
1104
1029
1010
1005
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
924

1000
1000
1000

1755
1708
1703
1763
1678
1624
1503
1679
1504
1518
1585

1292
1198

1498
1493

1866
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